Position

DA DF Peer Assistant Il

DA DF Peer Assistant ||

DA DF Peer Assistant Il

DA DF Peer Assistant Il

DA DF Peer Assistant Il

DA DF Peer Assistant Il

DA DF Peer Assistant Il

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Student Equity

DA - Student Equity

DA - Student Equity

DA - Student Equity

DA - Student Equity

DA - Student Equity

DA - Student Equity

Total Wages Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$4,269

$546

$540

$462

$429

$258

$60

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



